

MUSEUM SELECTION

| | |
|--|--|
| Museum Selection SKU | 29180 |
| Full Product Name | Afternoon Tea Fudge Collection |
| Ingredients, with allergens in bold | <ul style="list-style-type: none"> Sugar, Golden Syrup, Whipping CREAM, BUTTER, Clotted CREAM, HAZELNUT Praline Paste (HAZELNUTS, Sugar, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Dates (Dates, Rice Flour), Dried Sweetened Sour Cherries (Dried Red Tart Cherries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Dried Apple (Dried Apples, Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Salt, Milk Chocolate (MILK, SOYA), Freeze Dried Strawberries, Madagascan Vanilla Paste, Earl Grey Tea (Sri Lankan Black Tea, Natural Bergamot Flavouring), Persian Chai Tea (Chinese Rose Congu Black Tea, Ginger, Cardamom, Cinnamon, Fennel, Rose Petals), Acid: Malic Acid; Cinnamon, White Chocolate (MILK, SOYA), Lemon Flavoured White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Flavourings, Colours: Indigo Carmine, Curcumin), Pink Coloured White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Vanilla Extract, Colour: Anthocyanins), Fennel Seeds, Colour: Anthocyanins; Nibbed Sugar, Caramelised HAZELNUTS (Sugar, HAZELNUTS), Natural Flavourings; Bronze Shimmer Powder (Colour: Red Iron Oxide; Stabiliser: Potassium Aluminium Silicate). |

| | |
|--|---|
| May contain statements | Produced in an environment which handles other Tree Nuts and Peanuts. |
| Net Quantity in grams | 195g |
| Country of Origin | UK |
| Storage instructions | Keep in a cool dry place away from sunlight. |
| Manufacturer's name and address | Fudge Kitchen, Hemsted House, Woodland Road, Lyminge, Kent CT18 8DL |
| Suitable for vegetarians | Y |
| Suitable for vegans | N |
| Suitable for nut allergy sufferers | N |
| Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for egg allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers | N |
| Suitable for soya allergy sufferers | N |
| Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for celery allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers | N |
| Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers | N |
| Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers | N |
| Free from alcohol If no, % and name | Y |
| Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers | Y |
| Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them | Y |

| | | | | |
|---------------------|--|----------------|--|--|
| Date of last Review | | Version Number | | |
| 28/09/2023 | | V1 | | |